KAPOSVAR

LXVIIl. Orszagos Serdulé Bajnoksag

Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda - Kaposvar
2023. 06. 22., 9:00:00 (S3)

V14 r
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “~ [,
. 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
/&l 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
400 m nOI gyors 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014.aug. 02.
, 12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27
20. versenyszam 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 6/5 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Uszo Kiub 04:23.32 723
Edz6:
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.23 100m 01:03.13 150m 01:36.32 200m 02:09.75 250m 02:43.20 300m 03:16.78 350m 03:50.21
32.90 33.19 33.43 33.45 33.58 33.43
400m 04:23.32
33.11
2. 5/4 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:24.65 +01.33 712
R.l1d6 00.72 50m 30.58 100m 01:03.53 150m 01:36.71 200m 02:10.27 250m 02:44.12 300m 03:17.70 350m 03:51.42
32.95 33.18 33.56 33.85 33.58 33.72
400m 04:24.65
33.23
3. 6/3 ROHACS Luca 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:25.28 +01.96 707
R.Id6 00.62 50m 30.65 100m 01:03.99 150m 01:37.45 200m 02:11.53 250m 02:44.89 300m 03:18.59 350m 03:52.73
33.34 33.46 34.08 33.36 33.70 34.14
400m 04:25.28
32.55
4. 5/5 BARTALOS Anna 2010 TVSE 04:27.44 +04.12 690
R.Id6 00.67 50m 30.61 100m 01:03.77 150m 01:37.42 200m 02:11.26 250m 02:45.17 300m 03:19.63 350m 03:53.99
33.16 33.65 33.84 33.91 34.46 34.36
400m 04:27.44
33.45
5. 5/3 PALHAZI Léda 2009 Damyi Tamés SC 04:28.52 +05.20 682
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.05 100m 01:04.53 150m 01:38.88 200m 02:12.67 250m 02:47.10 300m 03:21.45 350m 03:55.78
33.48 34.35 33.79 34.43 34.35 34.33
400m 04:28.52
32.74
6. 6/4 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari S 04:29.08 +05.76 678
R.Id6 00.63 50m 30.49 100m 01:03.61 150m 01:37.52 200m 02:11.62 250m 02:46.16 300m 03:20.76 350m 03:55.56
33.12 33.91 34.10 34.54 34.60 34.80
400m 04:29.08
33.52
7. 6/6 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:29.92 +06.60 671
R.Id6 00.79 50m 30.91 100m 01:03.88 150m 01:38.10 200m 02:12.56 250m 02:47.10 300m 03:22.15 350m 03:56.36
32.97 34.22 34.46 34.54 35.05 34.21
400m 04:29.92
33.56
8. 5/6 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese 2009 Kaposvari S 04:30.24 +06.92 669
R.Id6 00.69 50m 30.95 100m 01:04.65 150m 01:39.11 200m 02:13.73 250m 02:48.46 300m 03:23.54 350m 03:57.90
33.70 34.46 34.62 34.73 35.08 34.36
400m 04:30.24
32.34
9. 6/2 TOMBOR Sara 2009 Iron Swim SE 04:31.75 +08.43 658
R.Id6 00.72 50m 31.07 100m 01:04.60 150m 01:38.67 200m 02:12.91 250m 02:47.67 300m 03:23.11 350m 03:57.72
33.53 34.07 34.24 34.76 35.44 34.61
400m 04:31.75
34.03
10. 5/2 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 04:33.27 +09.95 647
R.Id6 00.72 50m 31.99 100m 01:05.90 150m 01:40.26 200m 02:14.85 250m 02:49.73 300m 03:24.65 350m 03:59.58
33.91 34.36 34.59 34.88 34.92 34.93
400m 04:33.27
33.69
11. 5/9 PRISZTOKA Lili 2009 BVSC-Zuglo 04:37.65 +14.33 617
R.Id6 00.81 50m 31.50 100m 01:06.66 150m 01:41.27 200m 02:16.24 250m 02:51.49 300m 03:27.09 350m 04:02.69
35.16 34.61 34.97 35.25 35.60 35.60
400m 04:37.65
34.96
12. 4/0 HOLLOS Fruzsina 2008 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:40.00 +16.68 601
R.Id6 00.61 50m 31.42 100m 01:06.55 150m 01:42.36 200m 02:17.75 250m 02:52.99 300m 03:28.84 350m 04:05.19
35.13 35.81 35.39 35.24 35.85 36.35
400m 04:40.00
34.81
13. 6/7 NAGY Dalma 2009 TVSE 04:40.95 +17.63 595
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.51 100m 01:05.46 150m 01:40.07 200m 02:15.85 250m 02:51.72 300m 03:28.21 350m 04:04.82
33.95 34.61 35.78 35.87 36.49 36.61
400m 04:40.95
36.13
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ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY ~ “* 7, i«
. 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
/&l 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
400 m noi gyors 18 04718 KESELY Ajna Eoer 2014, aug, 02.
, 12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27
20. versenyszam 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
14. 6/8 NEMETH Hanna 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:42.30 +18.98 587
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.65 100m 01:05.68 150m 01:40.93 200m 02:16.77 250m 02:52.68 300m 03:29.34 350m 04:06.11
34.03 35.25 35.84 35.91 36.66 36.77
400m 04:42.30
36.19
15. 5/8 MOHAY Janka 2010 BACSVizsc 04:42.96 +19.64 583
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 32.16 100m 01:07.84 150m 01:43.23 200m 02:19.10 250m 02:55.24 300m 03:31.75 350m 04:08.26
35.68 35.39 35.87 36.14 36.51 36.51
400m 04:42.96
34.70
16. 4/5 KOVACS Kitti 2009 Debreceni Sportc. S 04:43.37 +20.05 580
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 32.06 100m 01:07.24 150m 01:43.51 200m 02:19.69 250m 02:55.69 300m 03:31.63 350m 04:08.05
35.18 36.27 36.18 36.00 35.94 36.42
400m 04:43.37
35.32
17. 6/1 NAGYNEMEDI Anna Rebeka 2010 NICS-HSUVC 04:43.43 +20.11 580
R.Id6 00.81 50m 30.96 100m 01:05.21 150m 01:40.44 200m 02:16.98 250m 02:53.58 300m 03:30.85 350m 04:07.34
34.25 35.23 36.54 36.60 37.27 36.49
400m 04:43.43
36.09
18. 6/0 KISS Ajsa Villé 2009 BVSC-Zuglo 04:43.68 +20.36 578
R.Id6 00.58 50m 31.19 100m 01:06.13 150m 01:42.11 200m 02:18.86 250m 02:55.18 300m 03:32.39 350m 04:08.87
34.94 35.98 36.75 36.32 37.21 36.48
400m 04:43.68
34.81
19. 4/7 KARI Eszter 2008 Egri Uszo Kiub 04:45.12 +21.80 569
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.11 100m 01:08.01 150m 01:43.93 200m 02:20.40 250m 02:56.88 300m 03:33.21 350m 04:09.49
34.90 35.92 36.47 36.48 36.33 36.28
400m 04:45.12
35.63
20. 5/1 ZOMBORI-SZALONTAI Krisztina 2008 Debreceni Sportc. SI 04:45.48 +22.16 567
R.Id6 00.60 50m 32.13 100m 01:07.37 150m 01:43.67 200m 02:19.75 250m 02:56.03 300m 03:33.13 350m 04:09.26
35.24 36.30 36.08 36.28 37.10 36.13
400m 04:45.48
36.22
21. 4/8 OTVOS Korina 2008 Kaposvari S| 04:47.02 +23.70 558
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.22 100m 01:07.29 150m 01:43.52 200m 02:20.08 250m 02:56.64 300m 03:33.60 350m 04:10.87
35.07 36.23 36.56 36.56 36.96 37.27
400m 04:47.02
36.15
22. 2/2 KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S 04:47.64 +24.32 555
R.l1d6 00.70 50m 33.21 100m 01:09.51 150m 01:46.39 200m 02:22.94 250m 02:59.11 300m 03:35.95 350m 04:12.37
36.30 36.88 36.55 36.17 36.84 36.42
400m 04:47.64
35.27
22. 5/0 VASS Bianka 2008 DKSE Dunaijvéros 04:47.64 +24.32 555
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.26 100m 01:07.37 150m 01:43.52 200m 02:20.14 250m 02:56.76 300m 03:33.93 350m 04:11.24
35.11 36.15 36.62 36.62 37.17 37.31
400m 04:47.64
36.40
24. 2/3 PINCESI Szonja 2010 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:47.75 +24.43 554
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.90 100m 01:09.16 150m 01:45.74 200m 02:23.33 250m 02:59.90 300m 03:37.18 350m 04:13.20
36.26 36.58 37.59 36.57 37.28 36.02
400m 04:47.75
34.55
24. 3/0 KISS Panna 2010 Kiskunhalasi UGYE 04:47.75 +24.43 554
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.59 100m 01:08.43 150m 01:44.99 200m 02:21.85 250m 02:59.26 300m 03:36.43 350m 04:12.86
35.84 36.56 36.86 37.41 37.17 36.43
400m 04:47.75
34.89
26. 3/3 KROPKO Jazmin 2009 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 04:47.99 +24.67 553
R.Id6 00.64 50m 31.90 100m 01:06.97 150m 01:43.65 200m 02:20.57 250m 02:57.92 300m 03:35.16 350m 04:12.36
35.07 36.68 36.92 37.35 37.24 37.20
400m 04:47.99
35.63
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| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
27. 4/2 GADANYI Hédi 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 04:48.07 +24.75 552
R.Id6 00.70 50m 32.21 100m 01:07.88 150m 01:44.43 200m 02:20.57 250m 02:57.22 300m 03:34.27 350m 04:11.68
35.67 36.55 36.14 36.65 37.05 37.41
400m 04:48.07
36.39
28. 3/7 HORVATH Eszter 2009 Hullam 91 04:49.38 +26.06 545
R.l1d6 00.85 50m 32.49 100m 01:08.55 150m 01:45.41 200m 02:22.48 250m 02:59.77 300m 03:36.64 350m 04:13.41
36.06 36.86 37.07 37.29 36.87 36.77
400m 04:49.38
35.97
29. 3/4 TOTH Regina Kata 2008 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:49.80 +26.48 542
R.l1d6 00.65 50m 30.96 100m 01:06.31 150m 01:42.94 200m 02:20.86 250m 02:58.44 300m 03:36.56 350m 04:14.39
35.35 36.63 37.92 37.58 38.12 37.83
400m 04:49.80
35.41
30. 2/4 CSITARI lzabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kt 04:51.77 +28.45 531
R.Id6 00.88 50m 33.60 100m 01:09.73 150m 01:46.13 200m 02:23.30 250m 03:00.49 300m 03:37.99 350m 04:15.40
36.13 36.40 37.17 37.19 37.50 37.41
400m 04:51.77
36.37
31. 2/0 NAGY Emma Lilla 2009 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:52.16 +28.84 529
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.35 100m 01:09.70 150m 01:46.77 200m 02:24.45 250m 03:01.89 300m 03:39.50 350m 04:16.33
36.35 37.07 37.68 37.44 37.61 36.83
400m 04:52.16
35.83
32. 4/9 PAKSA Borbala 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:52.21 +28.89 529
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.47 100m 01:08.21 150m 01:44.81 200m 02:22.29 250m 02:59.61 300m 03:37.29 350m 04:15.28
35.74 36.60 37.48 37.32 37.68 37.99
400m 04:52.21
36.93
33. 6/9 KISS Csenge 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:52.25 +28.93 529
R.Id6 00.56 50m 32.26 100m 01:08.04 150m 01:45.35 200m 02:23.15 250m 03:00.76 300m 03:38.31 350m 04:15.95
35.78 37.31 37.80 37.61 37.55 37.64
400m 04:52.25
36.30
34. 4/6 BORISZOV Noémi 2008 Erdi Vizisport Kt 04:52.54 +29.22 527
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.50 100m 01:06.92 150m 01:44.06 200m 02:21.20 250m 02:59.07 300m 03:37.91 350m 04:15.92
35.42 37.14 37.14 37.87 38.84 38.01
400m 04:52.54
36.62
35. 5/7 MIKHALEVICH Anastasiia 2009 UKR Ukraine 04:52.85 +29.53 526
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 32.24 100m 01:08.07 150m 01:45.11 200m 02:22.57 250m 03:00.19 300m 03:38.39 350m 04:15.91
35.83 37.04 37.46 37.62 38.20 37.52
400m 04:52.85
36.94
36. 4/1 VAGO Peggi 2009 Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:53.02 +29.70 525
R.Id6 00.61 50m 32.48 100m 01:08.44 150m 01:45.20 200m 02:23.17 250m 03:01.59 300m 03:39.39 350m 04:16.82
35.96 36.76 37.97 38.42 37.80 37.43
400m 04:53.02
36.20
37. 1/7 KACZKO Lilien 2009 BACSViZ SC 04:53.34 +30.02 523
R.Id6 00.73 50m 33.73 100m 01:10.67 150m 01:48.69 200m 02:26.28 250m 03:03.73 300m 03:42.12 350m 04:19.21
36.94 38.02 37.59 37.45 38.39 37.09
400m 04:53.34
34.13
38. 4/4 HORNYIK Panna 2008 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:53.73 +30.41 521
R.Id6 00.64 50m 31.95 100m 01:08.09 150m 01:45.07 200m 02:22.70 250m 03:00.64 300m 03:39.13 350m 04:16.83
36.14 36.98 37.63 37.94 38.49 37.70
400m 04:53.73
36.90
39. 3/5 SOS Julia Anna 2009 Egri Usz6 Kiub 04:53.96 +30.64 520
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.05 100m 01:08.16 150m 01:45.69 200m 02:23.82 250m 03:02.33 300m 03:40.26 350m 04:18.00
36.11 37.53 38.13 38.51 37.93 37.74
400m 04:53.96
35.96
Nyomtatva: Vivwa oyl GOOD Qrena market S—— i Oldal: 3/5
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40. 2/6 ESZENYILéna 2009 DKSE Dunatijvaros 04:54.13 +30.87 519
R.Id6 00.76 50m 32.71 100m 01:08.79 150m 01:46.39 200m 02:24.25 250m 03:01.82 300m 03:39.70 350m 04:17.83
36.08 37.60 37.86 37.57 37.88 38.13
400m 04:54.13
36.30
41. 2/5 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Iron Swim SE 04:54.15 +30.83 519
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.73 100m 01:07.47 150m 01:45.21 200m 02:22.79 250m 03:00.89 300m 03:39.07 350m 04:17.49
35.74 37.74 37.58 38.10 38.18 38.42
400m 04:54.15
36.66
42. 3/9 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sl 04:54.19 +30.87 518
50m 31.35 100m 01:06.96 150m 01:44.44 200m 02:22.77 250m 03:00.85 300m 03:39.77 350m 04:17.64 400m 04:54.19
35.61 37.48 38.33 38.08 38.92 37.87 36.55
43. 3/6 PADAR Flora 2009 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:54.36 +31.04 517
R.Id6 00.69 50m 32.04 100m 01:08.12 150m 01:45.40 200m 02:22.77 250m 03:00.90 300m 03:38.36 350m 04:16.85
36.08 37.28 37.37 38.13 37.46 38.49
400m 04:54.36
37.51
44. 1/2 HORVATH Zsoéfia 2009 NivoMed Egyesiilet 04:54.82 +31.50 515
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.74 100m 01:08.92 150m 01:46.16 200m 02:23.57 250m 03:01.37 300m 03:39.38 350m 04:17.36
36.18 37.24 37.41 37.80 38.01 37.98
400m 04:54.82
37.46
45. 2/1 KALMAN Nora Kitti 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE 04:55.46 +32.14 512
R.Id6 00.78 50m 33.50 100m 01:09.56 150m 01:46.90 200m 02:24.16 250m 03:02.01 300m 03:40.04 350m 04:18.18
36.06 37.34 37.26 37.85 38.03 38.14
400m 04:55.46
37.28
46. 2/7 NAGY Adrienn 2009 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:55.82 +32.50 510
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.99 100m 01:09.04 150m 01:46.47 200m 02:24.36 250m 03:02.53 300m 03:40.81 350m 04:18.80
36.05 37.43 37.89 38.17 38.28 37.99
400m 04:55.82
37.02
47. 1/6 SASVARI Aliz 2008 Ybl Waterpolo Club 04:57.56 +34.24 501
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.36 100m 01:08.34 150m 01:45.62 200m 02:23.51 250m 03:02.53 300m 03:40.59 350m 04:20.13
35.98 37.28 37.89 39.02 38.06 39.54
400m 04:57.56
37.43
48. 1/4 TOMBOR Panna 2011 Iron Swim SE 04:57.66 +34.34 500
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.38 100m 01:11.06 150m 01:49.43 200m 02:28.60 250m 03:07.24 300m 03:46.06 350m 04:24.00
37.68 38.37 39.17 38.64 38.82 37.94
400m 04:57.66
33.66
49. 3/8 KOVENCZ Odett 2009 Kaposvari "Adorjén” 04:57.82 +34.50 500
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.97 100m 01:08.90 150m 01:46.03 200m 02:24.08 250m 03:02.37 300m 03:41.41 350m 04:20.35
35.93 37.13 38.05 38.29 39.04 38.94
400m 04:57.82
37.47
50. 3/1 PATOCSKAI Csenge 2008 Kiskunhalasi UGYE 04:58.07 +34.75 498
R.Id6 00.63 50m 33.14 100m 01:09.21 150m 01:46.43 200m 02:24.21 250m 03:02.69 300m 03:41.75 350m 04:20.12
36.07 37.22 37.78 38.48 39.06 38.37
400m 04:58.07
37.95
51. 2/8 BATORI Csilla 2011 Kaposvari S 04:59.64 +36.32 491
R.Id6 00.56 50m 33.11 100m 01:10.10 150m 01:47.88 200m 02:26.14 250m 03:04.63 300m 03:43.78 350m 04:22.36
36.99 37.78 38.26 38.49 39.15 38.58
400m 04:59.64
37.28
52. 1/3 HUSZAR Lilien 2009 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:00.39 +37.07 487
R.Id6 00.79 50m 33.37 100m 01:10.31 150m 01:48.34 200m 02:27.00 250m 03:05.53 300m 03:45.00 350m 04:23.28
36.94 38.03 38.66 38.53 39.47 38.28
400m 05:00.39
37.11
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P LXVII. Orszagos Serduilé6 Bajnoksag
- Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda - Kaposvar
MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG KAPOSVAR 2023. 06. 22., 9:00:00 (S3)
ELéFUTAM ABS. EREDM ENY Evérat Csios  Nev Helyszin  Détum
- 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
”u 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
400 m nol gyors 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
, 12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27
20. versenyszam 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
53. 1/5 SUIJKER Alexia 2009 Véci Vizmi SE 05:02.74 +39.42 476
R.Id6 00.68 50m 33.40 100m 01:11.01 150m 01:49.52 200m 02:28.57 250m 03:07.33 300m 03:46.14 350m 04:25.10
37.61 38.51 39.05 38.76 38.81 38.96
400m 05:02.74
37.64
54. 2/9 CSONGRADI Dorina 2010 Bohéchal Egyesiilet 05:03.22 +39.90 473
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.56 100m 01:11.28 150m 01:48.92 200m 02:27.78 250m 03:06.35 300m 03:45.92 350m 04:24.55
37.72 37.64 38.86 38.57 39.57 38.63
400m 05:03.22
38.67
DNS 3/2 TISZPERGER Jilia 2008 Kaposvari SI
DNS 4/3 ILLY Luca Lili 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club
: ; fo— : = . Oldal: 5/5
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